Your Source for Automation Components
ASI UDK-PLC-RI
Economy Relay Modules
6 Amp, 250Vac/30Vdc
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
Your Source for Automation Components
Input Technical Data - Coil

6.2mm
82mm
Ordering Information Input Technical Data - Coil
Order Number Type Nominal Coil Voltage Nominal Input Current
ASI328035 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI12VDC E 12Vdc±10% 14mA
ASI328036 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI24VDC E 24Vdc±10% 8mA
ASI328037 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI24VACDC E 24Vac/dc±10% 8mA
ASI328038 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI48VDC E 48Vdc±10% 5mA
ASI328039 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI60VDC E 60Vdc±10% 3.5mA
ASI328040 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI120VACDC E 120Vac/dc±10% 3.2mA
ASI328041 ASI-UDK-PLC-RI230VACDC E 230Vac/dc±10% 3.2mA
ASI328043 ASI-UDK-PLC-RJI24VDC E 24Vac/dc±10% 8mA
ASI328047 ASI-UDK-PLC-RJI120VACDC E 120Vac/dc±10% 3.2mA
ASI328044 ASI-UDK-PLC-RJI24VACDC E 24Vac/dc±10% 8mA